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7 | LEMSENEARRT| 0.17 | 0.13(0.20 | 0.15 | & | |43 | ERFH0 0.37 | 0.50 | 0.38 | 0.54 | & 79|33 2 9> RaT | 0.16 | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.18 | & | |114|EERAEMENHEH | 0.25 | 0.38 | 0.25 | 0.34 | &
8 |SBLHEMET | 0.29 | 0.21 | 0.27 | 0.24 | & | |44 |TFE—nH&UALE| 039 | 0.32 [ 0.34 | 0.32 | & 80| FEBLUEAFRAT | 0.15]0.15 | 0.16 [ 0.15 | & | |115/0-V EBNGEEAD| 0.26 | 0.16 | 0.21 | 0.18 | &
9 |BRPEAMA | 0.150.14 | 0.17 | 0.15 | & | |45|=E&HERESE(=H) | 0.17 | 0.17 | 0.16 | 0.19 | & 81| TEBLLESENE | 0.15[0.13[0.21 [ 0.18 | & | |16/ SASEFEEAD | 0.25|0.22 | 0.23 | 0.21 | &
10| FFEEpEAEE | 0.20 | 0.15 [ 0.19 | 0.16 | & | |46 | ROZSHHERE| — | — |0.23[0.22 | & 82| HAPEEIZHEAD | 0.21 | 0.19 | 0.18 [ 0.22 | & | |117|NEEEDMABEAD | 0.41 | 0.47 | 0.42 | 0.49 | &
11| FFREAFET | 023 |0.26 | 0.20 | 0.26 | & | |47 | EME/I\FEAEE | 0.22 | 0.19 | 0.16 [ 0.15 | & 83| RTMRAEAAT | 0.13]0.12 [ 0.12 [ 0.13 | % | |118| SMEIHAHAEEE | 0.18 | 0.18 [ 0.16 | 0.16 | &
12 |S¥ERMBIEPIAT| 0.40 | 0.64 | 0.38 | 0.63 | & | |48 |SME_)\vHm@PosI| 043|026 | — | — | & 84|#t>9—HAD | 0.09 | 0.09 [ 0.10 | 0.09 | & | |119|RFRERBES 10.20(0.17[0.20 | 0.19 | &
13 | SREIEH 0.20 [ 0.19 | 0.19 | 0.21 | & | |49 |RXABELLILREAD] 021 1 0.16 | 0.24 | 0.25 | & 85 | EfiEs 0.08 | 0.10 | 0.07 [ 0.09 | % | |120| EMBTEELERT | 0.13|0.12|0.13|0.12 | &
14| SMEESNIEPST| 0.35 | 0.47 | 0.34 | 0.41 | & | |50 |#EEDissRAIEES | 0.41 | 0.39 | 0.41 [ 0.38 | & 86| = MERAT 0.06 | 0.07 | 0.07 [ 0.07 | 5% | [121|ET=%FEkIZAT | 0.22 | 0.21|0.20 | 0.23 | &
15| KBERFH] 0.280.32(0.27 | 0.27 | % | |51|E&HHpATEATAT | 0.22 | 0.22 | 0.22 | 0.22 | # 87 |EMRABALUAE| 013 (013 | — | — | & | [122|Zdmiriny VF®® | 020012 — | — | &
16 |{EABEHERAE | 0.38 | 0.48 | 0.35 | 0.50 | & | |52 | EiZ&EAFRH 0.24 | 0.21 | 0.25 [ 0.22 | & 88| %312 VEBEAD| 0.12 [ 0.13 [ 0.13 | 0.14 | & | |123| &hs=0ith 0.13/0.10|0.14 | 0.11 |
17 | KESEREERRTH| 0.28 | 0.21 | 0.23 | 0.25 | & | |53 |#&iSH(] 0.30 | 0.28 | 0.30 | 0.26 | & 89| KEERIREAE | 0.110.10 [ 0.11 [ 0.11 | & | |124| WEBEtL9—MtaT | 0.27 | 0.21 [ 0.26 | 0.26 | &
18 | %8B #tt> 9-4A0| 0.46 | 0.38 | 0.45 | 0.42 | & | |54 |HV DA 0.25|0.23 | 0.24 [ 0.23 | & 90 | FBERHRAEARAT | 0.21 | 0.20 | 0.18 [ 0.22 | & | |125|NHKEREEAD(REE) | 0.42 | 0.74 | 0.44 | 0.77 | &
19 | ROFERBIILERFRR | 1.21 | 0.69 | 1.27 | 0.75 55 | aRaELE 0.34 | 0.26 | 0.30 | 0.28 | & 91| EEEMESHLFH | 0.26 | 0.26 | 0.24 | 0.27 | & | |126/;F&MpsEATAET | 1.63|0.84 | 1.77 | 1.07
20 | SMBEESRIIE| 0.38 | 0.34 | 0.47 | 0.43 | & | |56 | SiimbEtEAO | 0.40 | 0.51 | 0.39 | 0.50 | & 92|IcTIcCCeHBENE | 0.16 | 0.14 [ 0.16 | 0.15 | & | |127| FBEAFRH 1.04 [ 0.63 | 0.94 | 0.64
21| @isiEssE (—15) | 0.44 | 0.65 | 0.41 [ 0.75 | & | |57 |=@T)IAE 0.42 (037 | 0.44 | 0.42 | % O3 |mREAMAEI | 0.170.14 | 0.15 [ 0.15 | % | |128|5RELMELY9-EAD| 0.33 | 0.52 | 0.32 | 0.57 | &
22| R/ #XERAN 0.25|0.22 | 0.25 | 0.22 | & | |58 | SMEEEA 0.140.15[0.13 | 0.13 | & 94 | BRENKUMGS| 0.18 | 0.15 [ 0.19 [ 0.17 | & | |129|/\B 4 3E&EARHET| 0.79 | 0.39 | 0.82 | 0.48
23| 7LEmMAT | 0.46 | 0.67 | 0.35 | 0.26 | & | |59 | AFRBFTEMER | 0.23 | 0.27 | 0.23 [ 0.26 | & 95 | BYEMESHIEFHT | 0.19 | 0.20 | 0.18 [ 0.18 | & | |130|/\BriF#(tt>9—41| 0.61 | 0.67 | 0.35 | 0.27 | &
24| ROZRBEFILSS| 0.28 | 0.28 [ 0.31 [ 0.28 | & | |60 |hRIBE B | 0.12 | 0.13 | 0.11 [ 0.10 | & 96 | SMPRALER | 0.37 | 0.42 [ 0.35 | 0.41 | & | |131| FRiRibatal 1.74 (131 1.71 | 1.49
25| ROFAEEEAET| 0.34 | 039 | 0.33 [ 0.37 | & | |61 | &ETEAFRH] 0.22 | 0.24 | 0.20 [ 0.23 | 97 | BeEEEH(aES) | 0.17 | 0.13 [ 0.19 [ 0.15 | & | |132/)8rE5-sd&UEEEAD | 1.75 | 1.15 | 1.74 | 1.21
26 | ROFERAREAN | 0.23 | 0.19 [ 0.24 | 0.24 | % | |62 | ABIEB5EAAT | 0.18 | 0.18 | 0.18 [ 0.19 | & 98| #aEIt> 941 | 018 [ 0.17 [ 0.19 | 0.17 | & | |133|MBER(I\B/MHK) | 0.72 | 0.69 | 0.72 | 0.73
27 | EANEE9-tET | 0.46 | 0.47 | 0.43 | 0.44 | % | |63 |ABIaN & ULIS| 0.19 | 0.14 | 0.16 [ 0.14 | & 99 | AAPRIZENE | 0.11 | 0.09 | 0.09 | 0.09 | & | |134|ATE7)-7( 7HikE | 2.24 | 2.63 | 2.27 | 3.15
28| s @BEsE(=E) | 0.30 | 0.28 [ 0.28 | 0.31 | & | |64 |Fah@its®ADM | 0.31]0.31 032 (031 | & 100| ARPRREEABHAD | 0.13 | 0.17 | 0.17 | 0.16 | & | |135| MADETIZRERT 1.03 [0.86 | 1.09 | 0.93
29 FBTEAFIME | 0.19 | 0.16 [ 0.14 | 0.14 | i | |65 | SHPMRE | 0.26 | 0.23 | 0.26 | 0.24 | & 101|chsR5MBATEATAT | 0.19 | 0.23 | 0.20 | 0.22 | & | [136| SAAE 0.08 | 0.07 | 0.09 | 0.10 |
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32| SMBE_PERLE| 041 (070 | — | — | & | |68|BHPENGE | 0.14(0.12|0.16 [ 0.14 | & 104 EAERIZENE | 0.11]0.09|0.11|0.11 | & | [139|#idBE=tn&ULE| 0.28 | 0.21 | 0.28 | 0.24 | &
33| SMBE"PFRIERRT| 0.24 | 0.22 | 0.28 | 0.27 | & | |69 /& KEDitbEtAT | 0.18 | 0.15 | 0.20 [ 0.17 | & 105| $<5E-IeashdAD | 0.20 | 0.17 | 0.20 | 0.17 | & | |140| ®OF> O3B HEEAD | 0.58 | 0.50 | 0.58 | 0.87
34| FRASHBF AT | 0.14 | 0.13 [ 0.17 [ 0.14 | 58 | |70 |iEKERMA 0.16 | 0.14 | 0.15 | 0.17 | & 106| SBEILA&HZEALAD | 0.10 | 0.12 | 0.12 | 0.11 | & | |141|DEeEsgmesuEAD | 0.35 | 0.39 | 0.36 | 0.48 | &
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